PERMANENT

11=36-300-015

PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIF TN

164.58 FT

PROPERTY

2 KINGWOOD ESTATES

DATE

OF OWNER

7-17-72
3-23-73
8-28-73
8-7-75
10-26-79
8=-26-81
10-15-85

6-9-89

RURAL HOME CONSTRUCTION INC.
CLAYPOOL NORMAN L
DUFFEY DAVID ALAN & PAULA GAIL

TEN HOOR FREDERICK G & JANICE H
ILORETA ARSENIO R & DAISY Y

STEVENS JAMES K & DEBORAH A
MULLINS DENNIS & ATHA LEE

ANDERSON BRUCE J & ANN E

C.F. 6,00

C.F. 37.00
C.F.44.40

C.F.67.00
C.F.
C.F-

75.90
76.50

C.F. 8?.90

=R 111 RRNT-34485




